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Fleet Employment Overview incl. Scrubber Charters
Oslo, 17 September 2019
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FLEET EMPLOYMENT 09/2019 (1/2)

EMPLOYMENT STATUS & TIME CHARTER COVERAGE
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. Vessel

AS LAETITIA
AS LAGUNA
AS LAURETTA
AS LEONA

AS FRIDA

AS FIONA

AS FREYA

AS FLORA

AS FENJA

AS FELICIA
AS FLORETTA
AS FEDERICA
AS FAUSTINA
AS FABIANA
AS FIORELLA
AS FABRIZIA
AS FLORIANA
AS FATIMA
AS FRANZISKA
AS FILIPPA
AS ROBERTA
AS RAFAELA
AS ROMINA
AS ROSALIA
AS RICCARDA
AS RAGNA
AS SELINA
AS SOPHIA
AS SERENA
AS SARA

AS SVENJA
AS SUSANNA
AS SERAFINA
AS SEVILLIA
AS SICILIA

2 1 Forward fixture.

Cluster

1,000 grd
1,000 grd
1,000 gls
1,000 gls
1,200 gls
1,200 gls
1,300 grd
1,200 gls
1,200 gls
1,300 grd
1,300 grd
1,300 grd
1,300 grd
1,300 grd
1,300 grd
1,300 grd
1,300 gls
1,300 gls
1,300 grd
1,300 grd
1,400 gls
1,400 gls
1,500 gls
1,500 gls
1,500 gls
1,500 gls
1,700 grd
1,700 grd
1,700 grd
1,700 grd
1,700 grd
1,700 grd
1,700 grd
1,700 grd
1,700 grd

Charterer Rate ($pd)
OBA MAKARNACILIK SAN VE TIC A.S. 8,000
Seaboard 7,000
Macrocean International Shipping Ltd. 7,500
Hapag-Lloyd 7,500
Shreyas Shipping & Logistics (SSL) 6,900
FESCO 6,800
Milaha Maritime and Logistics / Qatar Navigation 8,250
Wan Hai Lines 7,000
MCC 6,650
Pool 7,750
Pool 7,750
Pool 7,750
Pool 7,750
Pool 7,750
Pool 7,750
Pool 7,750
Pool 8,500
Pool 8,500
Pool 7,750
Pool 7,750
Samudera 7,300
Brilliant Shipping (HK) 7,200
Pool 6,500
Pool 6,500
Pool 6,500
Pool 6,500
Technical / class renewal

ONE 8,200
MCC 8,200
Maersk Line 14,430
Maersk Line 14,430
Maersk Line 14,430
Maersk Line 14,430
COSsCOo 9,200
APL 8,400
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FLEET EMPLOYMENT 09/2019 (2/2)

EMPLOYMENT STATUS & TIME CHARTER COVERAGE

No. Vessel Cluster Charterer Rate ($pd) Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20

36 AS ANGELINA 2,200 grd Maersk Line 9,150 I

37 AS PAOLA 2,500 grd Sealead 8,800 [ |

38 AS PATRICIA 2,500 grd Sea Consortium 8,250 [ |

39 AS PENELOPE 2,500 gls McCC 8,200 [ ]

40 AS PAULINE 2,500 gls Seaboard 10,000 I

41 AS CARLOTTA 2,800 grd SITC 8,500 [ |

42 AS CLEOPATRA 2,800 grd MSC 9,850 I D D D

43 AS CHRISTIANA 2,800 grd CMA CGM 8,500 [ ]

44 AS COLUMBIA 2,800 gls Sinokor 8,500 I

45 AS CLARA 2,800 gls Hapag-Lloyd 9,900 I D D e

46 AS CONSTANTINA 2,800 gls Heung-A 8,500 [ ]

47 CIMBRIA 2,800 gls 00CL 8,000 I

48 AS CARINTHIA 2,800 gls KMTC 8,500 [ |

49 CORDELIA 2,800 gls Sinokor 9,500 ! rr r 1 * 1 |

50 CARDONIA 2,800 gls ziss 9,600 [N N N N N

51 CARPATHIA 2,800 gls Evergreen 8,150 | Jao2sod 1 | |

52 AS CARELIA 2,800 gls Hapag-Lloyd 9,100 I D D D

53 AS CAROLINA 2,800 gls Italia Marittima / Evergreen 9,300 [ | |

54 AS CAMELLIA 2,800 gls 0ocCL 9,900 [ |

55 AS CLEMENTINA 2,800 gls McC 8,000 [

56 AS CYPRIA 2,800 gls CMA CGM 8,500 [ ]

57 AS CALIFORNIA 2,800 gls Maersk Line 10,500 ! - 1+ ;. ‘£ ;7 [ | |

58 AS CLARITA 2,800 gls MCC 8,000 ] ]

EMPLOYMENT STATUS OF SCRUBBER VESSELS 2

No. Vessel Cluster Charterer Base rate ($pd) Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20

59 AS SAVANNA 1,700 grd not disclosed 9,000/ 11,750° 1 ! r rr r 1 r~ °r ‘; ;|

60 AS SABRINA 1,700 grd not disclosed 9,000/ 11,750° I D D D T e e

61 AS SAMANTA 1,700 grd not disclosed 9,000/11,750° [ ! rr r & ‘{1 ¢ ‘| |

62 AS PALATIA 2,500 grd not disclosed 10,000 / 13,000 * 1 r r r r 1 +~ ;r ;@ ;|

63 AS PATRIA 2,500 grd not disclosed 10,000 / 13,000* ! r r r * r + ;r ;@

64 AS PALINA 2500 HRgrd  not disclosed 11,000* - r !+ <>+ 1. 1. ] | | |

65 AS PETRA 2,500 HR grd not disclosed 10,000 1 ]

66 AS PAULINA 2,500 HR grd

67 AS PETRONIA 2500 HRgrd  not disclosed 11,000 ! ! r r  rr ¢~ * ;¢ ‘7 |

68 AS PETULIA 2,500 grd not disclosed 10,000 / 13,000 . ! {1 {f 7 [ | [ |
Pool Scrubber Phase-Out - Phase-In [l Min. Period Max. Period

1 Forward fixture.

2 Indicative scrubber installation period, phasing-in for all vessels, to be completed until year-end 2019.

3 Contracted (forward) base rate, index-linked with a floor of USD 9,000 and a ceiling of USD 11,750 for 1,700 TEU vessels and a floor of USD 10,000 and a ceiling of USD 13,000 for 2,500 TEU vessels;
besides base rate scheme the charter also includes a savings sharing mechanism in favour of MPCC.

3 4 Contracted (forward); besides base rate the charter also includes a savings sharing mechanism in favour of MPCC. 228 MPC
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